BIBLE JOURNAL:
BIBLE ART:
BIBLE MARKING:
LITERATURE:
DRAMA:

DIG DEEPER:
FOOD:

QuIZ:

MEDIA:
TIMELINE:
MEMORY VERSE:
LANGUAGE:
OUR WORLD:
HYMN STUDY:
PRAYER:

ART:

HEART:

Read every chapter of 2 Kings.

Keep a journal of your daily Bible reading.

Create some art in your Bible or a journal.

Mark the words ‘according to the word of the LORD’.
Read one of the listed books and share a quote.
Act it out and share some pics!

Investigate Hezekiah’s bulla.

Make Elisha’s stew.

Complete the crossword.

Listen to a set of talks.

Colour in the timeline for 2 Kings.

Learn five verses by heart.

Learn about the Hebrew word for “transgressed”.
Investigate sundials.

Hymn 275: Hail to the Lord’s anointed!

Use Hezekiah’s prayers as a template for your own.
Create some clay hearts.

Be a good example.

READ THE BIBLE CHALLENGE 2020

For directions for each of the challenges go to:
www.magnifyhimtogether.com/bible-reading-challenge

Post photos of your activities on
social media using #genesistojob.

400
500
500
100
200
200
400
250
150
300
300
250
150
100
100
300
150
150

Get 1000 points or more to earn your badge!



