

## READ THE BIBLE CHALLENGE 2020

For directions for each of the challenges go to: www.magnifyhimtogether.com/bible-reading-challenge

## Post photos of your activities on social media using #genesistojob.

READ:	Read every chapter of 2 Kings.	400
BIBLE JOURNAL:	Keep a journal of your daily Bible reading.	500
BIBLE ART:	Create some art in your Bible or a journal.	500
BIBLE MARKING:	Mark the words 'according to the word of the LORD'.	100
LITERATURE:	Read one of the listed books and share a quote.	200
DRAMA:	Act it out and share some pics!	200
DIG DEEPER:	Investigate Hezekiah's bulla.	400
FOOD:	Make Elisha's stew.	250
QUIZ:	Complete the crossword.	150
MEDIA:	Listen to a set of talks.	300
TIMELINE:	Colour in the timeline for 2 Kings.	300
MEMORY VERSE:	Learn five verses by heart.	250
LANGUAGE:	Learn about the Hebrew word for "transgressed".	150
OUR WORLD:	Investigate sundials.	100
HYMN STUDY:	Hymn 275: Hail to the Lord's anointed!	100
PRAYER:	Use Hezekiah's prayers as a template for your own.	300
ART:	Create some clay hearts.	150
HEART:	Be a good example.	150

Get 1000 points or more to earn your badge!